
2023
MEMBERSHIPS
INCLUDED IN ALL MEMBERSHIPS

• 7 Day advanced booking

• Golf Canada membership

• Option to purchase season cart pass with Visage GPS

• Unlimited riksha pull cart use

• Unlimited driving range use

• Seasonal locker facilities including showers, steam room, and towel service

• Seasonal club storage and cleaning

• Eligibility to participate in member tournaments, functions and league play
(league joining fees apply)

• Optional charging privileges with automated billing system

MEMBER DISCOUNTS

• 10% off food (before taxes) in the Irons Kitchen + Patio
(excludes alcohol & items in the Watering Hole/beverage cart)

• 10% off hard goods in the Pro Shop

• 25% off soft goods in the Pro Shop

• 10% off golf lessons with our PGA of Canada Pros

www.willowsgolf.com(306) 956-1100
382 Cartwright Street
Saskatoon, SK S7T 1B1



• No restrictions

• 10% off if over 60 years of age

• Option to add spouse/partner

• No restrictions

• Anytime MON to FRI

• No WEEKEND/HOLIDAY play

• No restrictions

• Amenity options available

• Passes transferable between individuals
• Anytime MON to FRI

• After 11 AM on WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS

• After 11 AM MON to FRI

• After 1 PM on WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS

• 6 days advanced booking

• 25% off advertised green fees until 12 PM 
(not applicable on our Senior green fee rate)

• 40% off advertised green fees after 12 PM
(not applicable on our Senior green fee rate)

• 10% off advertised cart fee

• No charge for range balls on day of play

• 10% off FOOD in the Irons Kitchen + Patio 
(excludes alocohol & items in the Watering Hole/
beverage cart)

• 10% off HARD GOODS in the Pro Shop

• 25% off SOFT GOODS in the Pro Shop

WALK WALKMEMBERSHIP MEMBERSHIP

Full Privilege 

Full Privilege over 60

Add Partner/Spouse  

Young Professional

30 to 40 yrs of age

Junior

18 yrs and younger

Weekday

Flex Pass

Pass 30

All 3 Amenities

2 Amenities

1 Amenity + $500 credit

Pass 25

All 3 Amenities

2 Amenities

1 Amenity + $500 credit

Pass 20

All 3 Amenities

2 Amenities

1 Amenity + $500 credit

19 to 29 yrs of age

RIDE RIDE

• Restricted to 1 hour before
posted Twilight times

Twilight

* ALL PRICING INCUDES TAXES *

3,555.00

3,200.00

3,085.00

2,370.00

2,112.00

2,370.00

2,190.00

1,93200

2,190.00

1,980.00

1,725.00

1,980.00

2,880.00

570.00

2,575.00

399.00

4,485.00

4,130.00

$4,015.00

2,950.00

2,692.00

2,950.00

2,680.00

2,422.00

2,680.00

2,380.00

2,125.00

2,380.00

3,680.00

N/A

3,255.00

N/A

1,675.00 2,250.00

$1,960.00 $2,640.00

LisaD
Highlight

LisaD
Highlight

LisaD
Highlight

LisaD
Highlight

LisaD
Highlight

LisaD
Highlight




