2023 MEMBERSHIPS

INCLUDED IN ALL MEMBERSHIPS

- 7 Day advanced booking
- · Golf Canada membership
- · Option to purchase season cart pass with Visage GPS
- Unlimited riksha pull cart use
- · Unlimited driving range use
- · Seasonal locker facilities including showers, steam room, and towel service
- · Seasonal club storage and cleaning
- Eligibility to participate in member tournaments, functions and league play (league joining fees apply)
- · Optional charging privileges with automated billing system

MEMBER DISCOUNTS

- 10% off food (before taxes) in the Irons Kitchen + Patio (excludes alcohol & items in the Watering Hole/beverage cart)
- · 10% off hard goods in the Pro Shop
- · 25% off soft goods in the Pro Shop
- · 10% off golf lessons with our PGA of Canada Pros



MEMBERSHIP	WALK	RIDE	MEMBERSHIP	WALK	RIDE	
Full Privilege	\$3,555.00	\$4,485.00	Pass 30			
Full Privilege over 60	\$3,200.00	\$4,130.00	All 3 Amenities	\$2,370.00	\$2,950.00	
Add Partner/Spouse	\$3,085.00	\$4,015.00	2 Amenities	\$2,112.00	\$2,692.00	
No restrictions			I Amenity + \$500 credit	\$2,370.00	\$2,950.00	
10% off if over 60 years of ageOption to add spouse/partner			Pass 25			
			All 3 Amenities	\$2,190.00	\$2,680.00	
Weekday	\$2,575.00	\$3,255.00	2 Amenities	\$1,93200	\$2,422.00	
Anytime MON to	FRI		I Amenity + \$500 credit	\$2,190.00	\$2,680.00	
• No WEEKEND/F	HOLIDAY play		Pass 20			
Young Professional			All 3 Amenities	\$1,980.00	\$2,380.00	
30 to 40 yrs of age	\$2,880.00	\$3,680.00	2 Amenities	\$1,725.00	\$2,125.00	
• No restrictions			I Amenity + \$500 credit	\$1,980.00	\$2,380.00	
19 to 29 yrs of age	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00 \$2,640.00 • No restrictions				
· Anytime MON to FRI			Amenity options available			
• After II AM on W	EEKENDS/HOI	LIDAYS	Passes transferable	between individ	luals	
Junior			Flex Pass	\$399.00	N/A	
18 yrs and younger	\$570.00	N/A	6 days advanced bookin	g		
After 11 AM MON to FRI		• 25% off advertised green fees until 12 PM (not applicable on our Senior green fee rate)				
· After l PM on WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS			 40% off advertised green fees after 12 PM (not applicable on our Senior green fee rate) 			
			• 10% off advertised cart fee			
Twilight \$1,675.00 \$2,250.00 Restricted to I hour before posted Twilight times			 No charge for range balls on day of play 10% off FOOD in the Irons Kitchen + Patio (excludes alocohol & items in the Watering Hole/ beverage cart) 			
				• 25% off SOFT GOODS in the Pro Shop		